
AMTRAKSANJOAQUINS.COM  |  1-800-USA-RAIL

R O U T E  7 :

CONNECTING YOU TO 
MARTINEZ, NAPA, SANTA ROSA, 

AND HUMBOLDT UNIVERSITY

With Amtrak San Joaquins Route 7, you can discover internationally-acclaimed 
Napa wineries, ride the 131-year-old Willits Historic Skunk Train through the 
scenic redwood forest or get your thrills at Six Flags Discovery Kingdom.

Route 7 connects to the train at the Martinez Amtrak station.  
With 19 convenient stops, including Humboldt State University, it’s an easy  
and relaxing way to explore Northern California.

NOW OFFERING   CITY TO CITY (BUSES ONLY) THRUWAY BUS TICKETS

YOUR SCENIC ROUTE TO 
VALLEJO, NAPA, SANTA 
ROSA, AND BEYOND

SCHEDULE & FARES

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:20AM
5:30AM 
5:45AM
6:30AM 

7:00AM
7:35AM

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11:00AM
11:10AM 
11:25AM
12:10PM 

12:40PM
1:30PM

6:55AM
7:05AM
7:25AM
7:50AM
8:50AM
9:20AM
9:45AM

10:15AM 
11:10AM
11:40AM
11:55AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:45PM

9:50AM
10:00AM
10:20AM
10:45AM
11:45AM
12:15PM
12:40PM

1:10PM
2:05PM
2:35PM
2:50PM
3:10PM
3:25PM
3:25PM

5:45PM

5:35PM
5:25PM
5:05PM
4:40PM
3:50PM
3:25PM
3:00PM
2:35PM
2:10PM
1:10PM

12:55PM
12:35PM
12:20PM
12:10PM
11:30AM 
11:00AM
10:45AM
10:30AM

8:45PM
8:35PM
8:15PM
7:50PM
7:00PM
6:35PM
6:10PM
5:45PM
5:20PM
4:20PM
4:05PM
3:45PM
3:30PM
3:20PM

 

2:00PM

3:00PM 

2:20PM
2:00PM

7:10PM
7:00PM
6:45PM

 

6:00PM
5:45PM

9:30PM
9:20PM
9:05PM
8:25PM 

7:55PM
7:40PM

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3:50PM 
4:30PM 
4:45PM 
5:30PM

710 716 716 718 718
6510 6516 6316 6518 6318 Fares from

Martinez

$41.25
$41.25
$39.75
$37.25
$30.00
 $27.00
 $23.75 
$20.50
$17.25
$13.00
$10.50
$8.75
$8.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

713713711 715 717
651363136311 6515 6517

Humboldt University 
Arcata Transit Center

Eureka Denny’s 
Fortuna Pepper’s Restaurant

Garberville Humboldt Bar&Grill

Leggett Price’s Peg House 

Laytonville Park N Takit

Willits Skunk Train RR Depot

Ukiah North of McDonald’s

Cloverdale Park-N-Ride Lot

Healdsburg Singletree Inn

Santa Rosa Next to Dick’s

Rohnert Park Transit Stop

Petaluma Copeland Transit

Napa Soscol Gateway Trans. Ctr. 

Discovery Kingdom* 
Vallejo Curtola Transit

Martinez Amtrak Station

San Joaquins Connecting Train #

Thruway Bus Number

DP

DP

AR

AR

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL
ROUTE 7 SCHEDULE

Martinez

Schedule times and fares subject to change *Seasonal

AMENITIES/BENEFITS
• Comfortable, reclining seats
• Free Wi-Fi
• Convenient restrooms
• ADA accessible seating
• Plug-in outlets

TICKETS 
Amtrak San Joaquins is now offering bus-only tickets 
on Route 7. Tickets must be purchased in advance on 
AmtrakSanJoaquins.com, the Amtrak app or website, by 
calling 1-800-USA-RAIL, or purchased at a staffed Amtrak 
train station. Bus drivers cannot accept cash or credit cards.



Lassen Volcanic
National Park

Redwood
National
Park

Kings
Canyon
National

Park

Sequoia
National

Park

Joshua Tree
National Park

 Lake
Tahoe

 Mono
Lake

Death Valley
National Park

El Portal 

Marysville

Sacramento

Oakland

Oroville
Chico

Red Blu�

Redding

Humboldt University
Arcata

Garberville

Laytonville
Leggett

Fortuna
Eureka

Willits

Ukiah

Cloverdale

Santa Rosa
Rohnert Park

Petaluma Napa
Discovery Kingdom*

Vallejo

Healdsburg Rocklin

Truckee

Placerville
Cameron Park

Mariposa

Midpines

Yosemite
National

Park

Lodi

Modesto

Stockton (ACE)

Elk 
Grove

Davis

Berkeley
Emeryville

San Francisco

Richmond Martinez
Antioch

San Jose

Santa Cruz

Scotts Valley

Fremont
Santa Clara

Merced
Madera

Fresno

Lemoore

Corcoran

Visalia

WascoPaso Robles

King City

Atascadero

Grover Beach

Fillmore

Santa 
Paula 

Burbank
Oxnard

Van Nuys

Glendale

Westw
ood (U

CLA)

Santa Monica

San Pedro

Ventura

Carpinteria

Tehachapi
Mojave Barstow

San Diego

Oceanside

Irvine

Fullerton
Anaheim

Santa Ana

San Juan Capistrano
San Clemente (Pier) 

Solana Beach

San Bernardino

To Las Vegas 

Colfax
Auburn

Bakers�eld
San Luis Obispo 

Los Angeles

Reno
Sparks

South Lake Tahoe
Stateline

La Crescenta
Pasadena

Claremont

Moreno Valley

Stockton
Lathrop/Manteca

Turlock/
Denair

Tracy
Livermore

Dublin

Pleasanton

Santa Clarita

Santa Maria

Hanford

Old Town San Diego



Summer
Only Route

Santa Barbara

Fishcamp
Mammoth Lakes

Oakhurst

Coarsegold

Long Beach

Ontario

Riverside

Lee Vining
June Lake

Paci�c
Sur�iner®

Paci�c
Sur�iner®

San
Joaquins®

Capitol
Corridor

Amtrak Transfer Station
(Train/Bus connections)

Sta�ed Amtrak Station

Unsta�ed Station

Amtrak Thruway Bus Route

Other Amtrak Route
* Seasonal - Bus stops only when Discovery Kingdom is open

EVERYDAY DISCOUNTS
Visit Amtraksanjoaquins.com

FRIENDS AND FAMILY
Buy one ticket, and get up to five more at 50% off. 
Use Promo Code V302.

SENIORS
Ages 62+ receive a 15% discount. 
Use Promo Code V282.

KIDS
Ages 2-12 travel for 50% off the adult fare.

MILITARY PERSONNEL
Active duty US military personnel, their spouses 
and their dependents all save 10%.

AMTRAK
SAN JOAQUINS
Your connection
to over 100 destinations.
With 365 miles of track, 6 
daily round-trips, 18 stations, 
and over 1.1 million annual riders, 
the San Joaquins train and extensive 
Thruway Bus network is your connection 
to California including Los Angeles, 
Yosemite, Sacramento and San Francisco.

STUDENTS
Save 15% on train travel year-round. Use Promo Code V353.
Save up to 30% when you purchase six one-way tickets valid for a 
365-day period. The 6TIX student pass is valid for all students with 
student ID on San Joaquins trains.

GROUPS
Group Trip Sharing your train trip with a group of 15 or more? Go 
online to book your group reservation, email groupsales@amtrak.
com, or call 1-800-USA-1GRP.

PASSENGERS WITH DISABILITIES
Discounts available to passengers with disabilities 
and up to one traveling companion.

Visite amtraksanjoaquins.com/es para AHORRAR HASTA 50% en 
su próximo viaje (800-872-7245, Opción 6 para agentes en Español)

CONNECTING YOU TO 
Over 400 wineries

Humboldt State 
University

Hiking

Camping

Backpacking

Fishing

Six Flags 
Discovery Kingdom

UKIAH

CLOVERDALE

SANTA ROSA
ROHNERT PARK

PETALUMA NAPA

VALLEJO
DISCOVERY KINGDOM*

HEALDSBURG

MARTINEZ

WILLITS

LAYTONVILLE
LEGGETT

GARBERVILLE

EUREKA
ARCATA 
HUMBOLDT STATE UNIVERSITY

FORTUNA

Amtrak Transfer Station

Sta�ed Amtrak Station

Unsta�ed Station

Amtrak Train Route

Thruway Bus Route
* Seasonal - Bus stops only when
   Discovery Kingdom is open

EXPLORE NORTHERN CALIFORNIA ALONG ROUTE 7




