

YOUR SCENIC ROUTE TO VALLEJO, NAPA, SANTA ROSA, AND BEYOND





With Amtrak San Joaquins Route 7, you can discover internationally-acclaimed Napa wineries, ride the 131-year-old Willits Historic Skunk Train through the scenic redwood forest or get your thrills at Six Flags Discovery Kingdom.

Route 7 connects to the train at the Martinez Amtrak station. With 19 convenient stops, including Humboldt State University, it's an easy and relaxing way to explore Northern California.

NOW OFFERING CITY TO CITY (BUSES ONLY) THRUWAY BUS TICKETS

TICKETS

Amtrak San Joaquins is now offering bus-only tickets on Route 7. Tickets must be purchased in advance on AmtrakSanJoaquins.com, the Amtrak app or website, by calling 1-800-USA-RAIL, or purchased at a staffed Amtrak train station. Bus drivers cannot accept cash or credit cards.

AMENITIES/BENEFITS

- · Comfortable, reclining seats
- Free Wi-Fi
- · Convenient restrooms
- · ADA accessible seating
- · Plug-in outlets

SCAN TO SEE THE FULL **ROUTE 7 SCHEDULE**



SCHEDULE & FARES

716	716	718	718	San Joaquins Connecting Train #		711	713	713	715	717
6516	6316	6518	6318	Thruway Bus Number	Fares from Martinez	6311	6313	6513	6515	6517
	6:55AM		9:50AM	DP Humboldt University AR	\$41.25	5:35PM	8:45PM			
	7:05AM		10:00AM	Arcata Transit Center	\$41.25	5:25PM	8:35PM			
	7:25AM		10:20AM	Eureka Denny's	\$39.75	5:05PM	8:15PM			
	7:50AM		10:45AM	Fortuna Pepper's Restaurant	\$37.25	4:40PM	7:50PM			
	8:50AM		11:45AM	Garberville Humboldt Bar&Grill	\$30.00	3:50PM	7:00PM			
	9:20AM		12:15PM	Leggett Price's Peg House	\$27.00	3:25PM	6:35PM			
	9:45AM		12:40PM	Laytonville Park N Takit	\$23.75	3:00PM	6:10PM			
	10:15AM		1:10PM	Willits Skunk Train RR Depot	\$20.50	2:35PM	5:45PM			
	11:10AM		2:05PM	Ukiah North of McDonald's	\$17.25	2:10PM	5:20PM			
	11:40AM		2:35PM	Cloverdale Park-N-Ride Lot	\$13.00	1:10PM	4:20PM			
	11:55AM		2:50PM	Healdsburg Singletree Inn	\$10.50	12:55PM	4:05PM			
11:00AM			3:10PM	Santa Rosa Next to Dick's	\$8.75	12:35PM	3:45PM		7:10PM	9:30PM
11:10AM			3:25PM	Rohnert Park Transit Stop	\$8.00	12:20PM	3:30PM		7:00PM	9:20PM
11:25AM			3:25PM	Petaluma Copeland Transit	\$6.50	12:10PM	3:20PM		6:45PM	9:05PM
6:30AM 12:10PM		3:50PM		Napa Soscol Gateway Trans. Ctr.	\$5.00	11:30AM		3:00PM		8:25PM
		4:30PM		Discovery Kingdom*	\$5.00	11:00AM				
12:40PM		4:45PM		Vallejo Curtola Transit	\$5.00	10:45AM		2:20PM	6:00PM	7:55PM
1:30PM	1:45PM	5:30PM	5:45PM	AR Martinez Amtrak Station DP		10:30AM	2:00PM	2:00PM	5:45PM	7:40PM
	11:00AM 11:10AM 11:25AM 12:10PM	6516 6316 6:55AM 7:05AM 7:25AM 7:50AM 8:50AM 9:20AM 9:45AM 10:15AM 11:10AM 11:40AM 11:55AM 11:10AM 11:25AM	6516 6316 6518 6:55AM 7:05AM 7:25AM 7:25AM 7:50AM 8:50AM 9:20AM 9:45AM 10:15AM 11:10AM 11:40AM 11:55AM 11:10AM 11:25AM 11:25AM 12:10PM 3:50PM 4:30PM 12:40PM 4:45PM	6516 6316 6518 6318 6:55AM 9:50AM 7:05AM 10:00AM 7:25AM 10:20AM 7:50AM 10:45AM 8:50AM 11:45AM 9:20AM 12:15PM 9:45AM 12:40PM 10:15AM 1:10PM 11:10AM 2:05PM 11:40AM 2:35PM 11:00AM 3:10PM 11:10AM 3:25PM 11:25AM 3:50PM 12:10PM 4:30PM 12:40PM 4:45PM	6516 6316 6518 6318 Thruway Bus Number 6:55AM 9:50AM DP Humboldt University AR 7:05AM 10:00AM Arcata Transit Center 7:25AM 10:20AM Eureka Denny's 7:50AM 10:45AM Fortuna Pepper's Restaurant 8:50AM 11:45AM Garberville Humboldt Bar&Grill 9:20AM 12:15PM Leggett Price's Peg House 9:45AM 12:40PM Laytonville Park N Takit 10:15AM 1:10PM Willits Skunk Train RR Depot 11:10AM 2:05PM Ukiah North of McDonald's 11:40AM 2:35PM Cloverdale Park-N-Ride Lot 11:55AM 3:10PM Santa Rosa Next to Dick's 11:10AM 3:25PM Rohnert Park Transit Stop 11:25AM 3:50PM Napa Soscol Gateway Trans. Ctr. 12:40PM 4:30PM Vallejo Curtola Transit	6516 6316 6518 6318 Thruway Bus Number 6:55AM 9:50AM DP Humboldt University AR \$41.25 7:05AM 10:00AM Arcata Transit Center ★ \$41.25 7:25AM 10:20AM Eureka Denny's \$39.75 7:50AM 10:45AM Fortuna Pepper's Restaurant \$37.25 8:50AM 11:45AM Garberville Humboldt Bar&Grill \$30.00 9:20AM 12:15PM Leggett Price's Peg House \$27.00 9:45AM 12:40PM Laytonville Park N Takit \$23.75 10:15AM 1:10PM Willits Skunk Train RR Depot \$20.50 11:10AM 2:05PM Ukiah North of McDonald's \$17.25 11:40AM 2:35PM Cloverdale Park-N-Ride Lot \$13.00 11:55AM 3:10PM Santa Rosa Next to Dick's \$8.75 11:10AM 3:25PM Rohnert Park Transit Stop \$8.00 11:25AM 3:50PM Petaluma Copeland Transit \$6.50 12:10PM 3:50PM Napa Soscol Gateway Trans. Ctr. \$5.00 12:40PM 4:45PM Vallejo Curtola Transit \$5.00	6516 6316 6518 6318 Thruway Bus Number Fares from Martinez 6311 6:55AM 9:50AM DP Humboldt University AR \$41.25 5:35PM 7:05AM 10:00AM Arcata Transit Center \$41.25 5:25PM 7:25AM 10:20AM Eureka Denny's \$39.75 5:05PM 7:50AM 10:45AM Fortuna Pepper's Restaurant \$37.25 4:40PM 8:50AM 11:45AM Garberville Humboldt Bar&Grill \$30.00 3:50PM 9:20AM 12:15PM Leggett Price's Peg House \$27.00 3:25PM 9:45AM 12:40PM Laytonville Park N Takit \$23.75 3:00PM 10:15AM 1:10PM Willits Skunk Train RR Depot \$20.50 2:35PM 11:10AM 2:05PM Ukiah North of McDonald's \$17.25 2:10PM 11:55AM 2:35PM Cloverdale Park-N-Ride Lot \$13.00 1:10PM 11:00AM 3:10PM Santa Rosa Next to Dick's \$8.75 12:35PM 11:10AM 3:25PM Rohnert Park Transit Stop <td>6516 6316 6518 6318 Thruway Bus Number Fares from Martinez Martinez 6311 6313 6:55AM 9:50AM DP Humboldt University AR \$41.25 5:35PM 8:45PM 7:05AM 10:00AM Arcata Transit Center ↑ \$41.25 5:25PM 8:35PM 7:50AM 10:20AM Eureka Denny's \$39.75 5:05PM 8:15PM 7:50AM 10:45AM Fortuna Pepper's Restaurant \$37.25 4:40PM 7:50PM 8:50AM 11:45AM Garberville Humboldt Bar&Grill \$30.00 3:50PM 7:00PM 9:20AM 12:15PM Leggett Price's Peg House \$27.00 3:25PM 6:35PM 9:45AM 12:40PM Laytonville Park N Takit \$23.75 3:00PM 6:10PM 10:15AM 1:10PM Willits Skunk Train RR Depot \$20.50 2:35PM 5:45PM 11:10AM 2:05PM Ukiah North of McDonald's \$17.25 2:10PM 5:20PM 11:00AM 2:35PM Cloverdale Park-N-Ride Lot \$13.00 1:10PM 4:20PM</td> <td> 6516 6518 6518 6518 Fhruway Bus Number Fares from Martinez 6311 6313 6513 </td> <td> 6516 6316 6518 6318 Thruway Bus Number Fares from Martines 6311 6313 6513 6515 </td>	6516 6316 6518 6318 Thruway Bus Number Fares from Martinez Martinez 6311 6313 6:55AM 9:50AM DP Humboldt University AR \$41.25 5:35PM 8:45PM 7:05AM 10:00AM Arcata Transit Center ↑ \$41.25 5:25PM 8:35PM 7:50AM 10:20AM Eureka Denny's \$39.75 5:05PM 8:15PM 7:50AM 10:45AM Fortuna Pepper's Restaurant \$37.25 4:40PM 7:50PM 8:50AM 11:45AM Garberville Humboldt Bar&Grill \$30.00 3:50PM 7:00PM 9:20AM 12:15PM Leggett Price's Peg House \$27.00 3:25PM 6:35PM 9:45AM 12:40PM Laytonville Park N Takit \$23.75 3:00PM 6:10PM 10:15AM 1:10PM Willits Skunk Train RR Depot \$20.50 2:35PM 5:45PM 11:10AM 2:05PM Ukiah North of McDonald's \$17.25 2:10PM 5:20PM 11:00AM 2:35PM Cloverdale Park-N-Ride Lot \$13.00 1:10PM 4:20PM	6516 6518 6518 6518 Fhruway Bus Number Fares from Martinez 6311 6313 6513	6516 6316 6518 6318 Thruway Bus Number Fares from Martines 6311 6313 6513 6515

Schedule times and fares subject to change

*Seasonal







EVERYDAY DISCOUNTS

Visit Amtraksanjoaquins.com

FRIENDS AND FAMILY

Buy one ticket, and get up to five more at 50% off. Use Promo Code **V302**.

SENIORS

Ages 62+ receive a 15% discount. Use Promo Code **V282**.

KIDS

Ages 2-12 travel for 50% off the adult fare.

MILITARY PERSONNEL

Active duty US military personnel, their spouses and their dependents all save 10%.

STUDENTS

Save 15% on train travel year-round. Use Promo Code **V353**. **Save up to 30%** when you purchase six one-way tickets valid for a 365-day period. The 6TIX student pass is valid for all students with student ID on San Joaquins trains.

GROUPS

Group Trip Sharing your train trip with a group of 15 or more? Go online to book your group reservation, email groupsales@amtrak.com, or call 1-800-USA-1GRP.

PASSENGERS WITH DISABILITIES

Discounts available to passengers with disabilities and up to one traveling companion.

Visite amtraksanjoaquins.com/es para AHORRAR HASTA 50% en su próximo viaje (800-872-7245, Opción 6 para agentes en Español)